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Nome
TUBARAO
VILA
MALUCO
PANCADAO
ANLOCK
RELIQUIA
O DIFERENCIADO
DEDE
MAGNATA
CAPACETE
CHACAL
FLANELINHA
FOGO
TIGRAO
TOQUIN

Anilha
090000
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

Dono

CELINO

LUCIANO FAGUNDES

SANDRO
AS LICEU
ALCEU

LUCIANO FAGUNDES

SILVAN
NOVELINO
CRISTIAN
CELINO
JHONATAN
ALAN
ALCEU
SEM NOME
JULIO CESAR

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
RJ
JF
OLIVEIRA FORTES
OLIV. FORTE
JF
JF
JF
JD
JF
SD
OLIV FORTES
OLIVEIRA FORTES
SD
JF

CANARIO BELGA 07/08/2022

AZN

10/15 min Pontos

0/75061
0/70054
0/65872
0/45425
0/45259
0/44050
0/41777
0/40835
0/35261
0/34634
0/30576
0/30019
0/25302
0/22561
0/22256
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